


OCC Fay-2x 50 Manlius-Oneida Lake Century

Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.1 L onto S Manlius St 0.1

2.4 L onto NY-290 W 2.4

0.1 R onto Minoa Rd 2.5

1.0 Continue onto Costello Pkwy 3.5

0.6 Continue onto N Main St 4.1

0.4 Continue onto Minoa

Rd/Minoa Bridgeport

Rd/Schepps Corners Rd

4.4

5.5 At the traffic circle, take the

1st exit onto NY-31 E/New

York State Bicycle Rte 5

9.9

6.6 L onto Onondaga Ave 16.5

0.1 Make a U-turn 16.6

0.1 L onto NY-31 E 16.7

5.3 At the traffic circle, continue

straight onto NY-31

22.0

1.2 Slight R onto NY-316 S 23.1

3.8 R onto Canal Rd 27.0

5.2 R onto N Main St 32.2

0.1 L onto New Boston St 32.2

4.0 R to stay on New Boston St 36.2

2.5 Continue onto Fyler Rd 38.7

4.2 L onto Bridgeport Kirkville Rd 42.9

0.4 Continue onto N Kirkville Rd 43.3

2.3 R onto NY-290 W 45.5

2.8 Continue onto NY-257 S 48.3

2.4 R 50.7

0.1 End of route 50.7

50.7 miles.  +917/-917 feet
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